Lugano 0200

Design by BoConcept
Samlevejledning - Assembly Instructions - Montageanleitung - Instructions d'assemblage - Instrucciones de montaje

EX.

Model 0200 Beslag - Beschlage - Fittings - Set de montage Fittingbag 937000116

= B TV wp [

Dx16 Ex 16 Fx1 Gx16 Hx1
979900200 979900194 970000883 970001890 970000786 970001693
M8x16 mm 5 mm

Coll. 0212-0222 Fittingbag 967000171

o e— o
Ix4 Dx8 E x 4 Lx2 o s

979900251 979900194 970000883 970000838 970001118 no. 0612 = 002870
M8 x 50 mm Washer M8 Nut 5,0 x 70 mm Washer no. 0622 = 002868

([ a8 %
Cx16 Dx16 Ex16 Fx1

943800200 - 11-01-2021/ 1 ‘ 17/3




o
O O
O o
o O
o O O

(@]

o
o o
O@J

(@]

o O O
o O
O o

(@]
[ ]

A

0

0

O O O o <puud O

[elelljie]
o O O

o 0O 0o o 0O o O o o O o

(@]

o O O
o O
o (@]

(@]
(@]
0O O¥Yo O O O O O O¥Oo O




<t
Important Font

€] @
JON
(@] O O O
O
O @
O O O O
O O
O O
—

@
o O
o
oo o
[e)
O
O

O
o
¢

45
@
o O
ol o
O Oflo O
Q
g‘ooo
O O O [
[omellilire}
® || O
o OO O O
\

A0 O O O O O O

G
/ 40
5,0x70 mm x 2 - -

Front

Example!

DK Ved reklamation oplyses fglgende: Korpus - Korpus - Carcase - Carcasse Beslag - Fittings - Beschlage - Set de Montage

D Im Reklamationsfall, bitte folgendes erlautern:

US In case of claims, please state the following: Lo - o ° % a;—y =

F  En cas de reclamation, veuillez indiquer: 5 @ 3 AXS8 BX12

NL Bij service volgene mededelen , u . . 1972000014 1672000004 1575110830

E  En caso de reclamacion, indicar lo siguiente: o o* Co Comean()
. P No caso de reclamacéo, por favor indique o seguinte: DX2 HX2 1X8

JP Bﬁﬁ%wﬁ% :gb\i l,f: B . u‘FG)ﬁéﬁﬁﬂ Bt < f:O g l,\o 1970120000 1978504022 1978204210

943800200 - 11-01-2021/ 1 ‘ 3/3




